Logo KA L ] TN AL oY
\AKtS*,K e ;/\l\aKg}ﬁgE.liK’KFFe%Eg(é:} @é Kg. ;5 ~ Ng\ll/v D ;\P =1 =L L X L

NTDB id 600 KW2 RSO1765 WP 011675413.1 MATKK. ........ KTNFDDITKKYGA MRLG

NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 JMAKK. ... ..., PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG

NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 CMAKK. .o PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 .MAKK......... PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 CMAKK. oo PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 .MAKK......... PKKLDEISKKFGA IMRLG

NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 .MAKK......... PKKLDEISKKFGA IMRLG
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 MAKR. ... ... IKKTEEITKKFGD MRLG
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 .MAKK......... LKKNEEITKKFGD MRLG

NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 .. . e IM LG

NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 ... ... ... ... . . . ... MAKD

NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 .MSKD.......... ATKEISAPTDAK LD
NTDB id 1162495 U9975 RS04615 WP 197162147.1 .MPADSKSTDLRAAQPRSSSATAAGAA IMRLG
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 . .. . . . . . i IMRLG
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 ....... ... . .. ... . ... MAIDE ARVAIRE
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 ... .. ... ... .. ... ... MAIDE I8 T KNMFGKGE MURLG
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1  ................ MAKTETTSPND

NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 .MAENKKSS...... KNNTVVKQVEPEQ

NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 ............. ... . ....... TEKNJFGKGE\IM
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 ........... . ... ... IEKSJFGKGEIM
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1  ........... ... ... . ...... TEKNFGKGEIM
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 MEDG. . ..o oL KKAASMSA

NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 . ......... ... .. ... . .....
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 . ... . . ... ...
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1  ....... ... ...
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 ........ ... ... .. . . . .. ...
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 ... i
consensus

nnnnnnnnn ikl n RN NN 0 0 NN NN N nKRGTe

kok ok ok Dk * Pksksk LI 1]



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
408
453
115
625
1313

1162495 U9975 RS04615 WP 197162147.1

1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

KWw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1

Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

(]

o2

Y

YN

EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
E YGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT

P GRIEIYGPES[GKTT
PKGR

E YGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EI GPESSGKTT
EI GPESSGKTT
EI GPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EI GPESSGKTT
EI GPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT
EIYGPESSGKTT

EENINENE

AWAQKGGINAF IDAEHALDPRY AIN\LGVN
AWNQKIEGGINAF TDAEHALDPAY AFNLGVN
AWNQKIGGINAF IDAEHALDPRY AFS\LGVN
AWNQKIEGGINAF TDAEHALDPAY AF\LGVN
AWQKIEGGINAF IDAEHALDPY AFSLGVN
AWNAQKIAGGINAF IDAEHALDPIY AFNLGVN
AWNNQKMGGINAF IDAEHALDPAY AFNLGVN
AWNQKGGINAF IDAEHALDPHY AFS\LGVN
AMIQEEGGENAF IDAEHALDPYY AIRBALGVN
APAYQKNGGElA IDAERA DPESY ApALGVN

DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
ELL
D LL

AWAQKIAGGIN¥AF IDAEHALDPYYY AI#ALGVNDELL

AlgNQ BIGGUWAAF DAEHALDPYYARWALGV
AIEOKINGGLACAF IDAEHALDRYY AIQUL GVN
AINEQOKINGGU®AFE IDAEHALDE:IY AISYLGV
AIGOKINGGLAAF IDAEHALDYE:IY AIGHLGV i
AJINQKNYGGIWNAF IDAEHAJD|USSY AIRSLG N

VGAEF DAEHAJIDPNY AINSL G V]S
VUGAE DAEHAJJDPNY AL G V]S
INAFTIDAEHALD\MNY APISL G V]

UGAEF DAEHAIDPNY AISL G V]S
F

INMAFIDAEHALDP[NYAIASLGV
INMAFIDAEHALDP[NY AJASLGV

RN R

jLL

ID L@

EL
ANQKGTFYNEAF IDAEHALDPYY AL GVNIDELL

ELM
ELM
ELM

B LL

DELL
DELL
DNLL
DNLL

Il skskskkok |

Y05 AT o el te L) H o

SQPDYGEQALEI
SQPD GEQALEI)
SQPDEGEQALETI)]
SQPD GEQALEIIR
L SQPD GEQALEI

SQPD
SQPD
SQPD
SQPD
SQPD
SQPD
SQPD
SQPD

N
N

GEQALEI[
GEQALEI®
GEQALEI[®
GEQALEI[®
GEQALEI®
GEQALETI
GEQALEI®
GEQALEI[®

SQPDBIGEQALETILA
SQPDRGEQALETI
SQPD GEQALEIpN

PN

Plaxlxl

150
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
134
136
148
157
135
137
137
144
152
136
136
136
144
135
135
135
135
135



- ALl

50, i O Sl g ol IRV EXCETT

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 VV DSVAALNP G MGDSEIVGLQAR . 229
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALNP GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 228
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALYP GDWGDSHVGLQAR . 228
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALNP GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 228
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALYYP GDBGDSHVGLQAR . 228
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 VVVDSVAALNP GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 228
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 VVVDSVAALNP GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 228
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 VVVDSVAALYP GDWGDSHVGLQAR . 228
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 VVVDSVAALNP GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 228
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 VVVDSVAALYYP GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 213
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 VVDSVAALNP G MGD HVGLQAR . 215
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 VVVDSVAALP GDMGDS|BEGLQAR . 227
NTDB id 1162495 U9975 RS04615 WP 197162147.1 VVVDSVAALWP G MGDIWAVGEQAR . 236
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 VVDSVAALP GDMGDWNHVGLQAR 215
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 VVVDSVAALWP GDMGDNHVGLQAR 217
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 VVVDSVAALP GDMGDNHVGLQAR 217
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 VVVDSVAALWP GDMGDS  GLEIAR . 223
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 VDSVAALP GDMGDSH GLQAR . 231
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 VVVDSVAALNP GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 215
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 VVVDSVAALYP GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 215
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 VVVDSVAALNP GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 215
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 V DSVAALYP MGD [WJGLQAR . 223
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 VVDSVAALP MGDSH GLQAR . 214
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 VVDSVAALP MGDSH GLQAR . 214
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 VVDSVAALMP MGDSH GLQAR . 214
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 VVDSVAALP MGDSH GLQAR . 214
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 VDSVAALNYP MGD HVGLQAR . 214

consensus Tk LLLLLT T DD Dk Dk DLk Dok | Lor Dk Lk | Lk % k% %k - LkD Lkl Dkl ok o0 Llxl LI L1



foge KFY@SVRL[N/R 191K BaBEY Nﬁlﬁ KWKNK A F AEVE| Y £ S‘% E LRLOS! KV\LQKX A

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 GSTKIEEGS. KVVKNKVAPPF N 308
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 307
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 BIGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 307
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 307
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 BIGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 307
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 KEYASVRLD 'RIESENNENSCUNER KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 307
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 KEYASVRLD 'RIGSENNERSCUNER KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 307
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 ONESRANARMMBHGNTQIKGTG . KVVKNKVAPPF IfYGEGIS K 307
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 IMGTTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 307
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 SRAEQLKQGN. . ... KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS D 288
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 SRAETIKNGT. . ... KVVKNKVAPPF IMYG GIS D 290
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R .PTKVGNDA KVKNKVARPF G 303
NTDB id 1162495 U9975 RS04615 WP 197162147.1 R . .L.KRGTEEY[§T R ALQBETA/Q QW N2 D 311
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 R .L.KQNEEP KVVKNKVAPPF DY 290
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R .L.KQNEQH BIKVVKNKVAPPF DY 292
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 R .L.KQNEQH IKVVKNKVAPPF DY 292
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 R SLSDTGKIKDKSGEV KVVKNKVAPPF D 303
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 BRCGV....V.KDGREI KVVKNKVAPPF I 306
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 BRTGS . ...I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF D 290
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 SRTGS. .. .I.KKG KV KNKVAPPF D 290
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 R .. I.KKG KV KNKVAPPF D 290
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 R .. I.KKG KVVKNKVAPPF D 298
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 R ..I.KEG KVVKNK APF D 289
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 R ..I.KEG KVVKNK ARPF D 289
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 R . .V.KEG KVVKNK APPF D 289
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 R . .V.KEG KVVKNK APPF D 289
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R .V.KEG KVVKNKVAPPF D 289
1

consensus Dbk Dok |k k ockckk bk L LD bl bk % sokk Dk D skokk ko * kkk ok |k



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
408
453
115
625
1313

1162495 U9975 RS04615 WP 197162147.1

1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1

KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1

SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2
LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1

Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1

NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1

RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1

RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1

A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1

PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

Db aPre By FoorBoskD,

IDGEEVSEQDTENKK
IDGEEVSEQDTENKK
IDGEEVSEQDTENKK
IDGEEVSEQDTENKK
IDGEEIAES. .. .KK
IDGEEAAES. .. .KK

LEESEEESAMAVASE. . .
DNNGVVQQQAEETQEHL .
SDVPEEDLPTTEDE. QI.

EGMISGSEDD. .EGES. .
SNEEIMPLPDE. .PLE@M.
SNEEIMPLPDE. .PLE@M.

WEMLLNPENMQLIAETSSAADBYV .

WEMLLNPENMQLIAETSSAAD@YV .

WEQLLTKASDQTAA . HDETEERP .

WEQLLTTGTNGAVQ.I.EDEEEP .

RAKLL.TSANTKATPVAEDLA A.
* % *

IEEDNTEEKQSSKEK. . .

B srseea  wnEEYEER| (DE

LDDSEVAETEEETTASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED.

. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDE
. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDE
. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDE
.PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDE
AAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDE
VAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDE
....ETDEK..ADKNLVLELDDT
oW Elao TDDLALDLDNG
EFE.E. ... ... .. .
NILPDDST..... EE........
EA. ... ... ... AEA.....
KLAASSSAASSASESGESVLDSE
E.o oo
E.o o
DVE.......... EFSEEEL. ..
............... PEE.....
............... PEE.....
............... PEE.....
EFG.......... AVPEEF. ...
EFG.......... AVPEEF
DLL............ ES......
DLL............ LES.....
DI........ ... ... ... ...

387
381
381
381
381
377
377
378
373
348
355
363
390
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347



logo

. EJELEE
NTDB id 600 KW2 RSO1765 WP 011675413.1 ......... 387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 L.EIEIEE. 388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 L.EIEIEE. 388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 L.EIEIEE. 388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 L.EIEIEE. 388
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1  L.EIEIEE. 384
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1  L.EIEIEE. 384
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 I.ELED... 383
I

NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 .EIED... 378
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 ......... 348
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 ......... 355
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 0108889%66.1  ......... 363
NTDB id 1162495 U9975 RS04615 WP 197162147.1 AASLESAAS 399
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 ......... 343
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 ......... 347
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 ......... 347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 ......... 343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1  ......... 372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 ......... 348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 ......... 348
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1  ......... 348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 ......... 352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1  ......... 354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 ......... 354
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1  ......... 349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 ......... 349
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 ......... 347
consensus

X non conserved
B similar
il >50% conserved



