









logo



NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	FAYNDEKIGQQA	EKAKNYLKEHQDV	FDEIDHKVRAAH	GLDDSEVAETE	EETASKTKAKAKK	EKA	AVETEEIELE	LED	.	387	
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	YSYKDEKIGQGS	ENAKKYLAEHP	EIFDEIDKQVRSK	FLIDGEEVSE	QDTE	NKKDE	....PKKEEA	..VNEEVPLDL	GDGE	381	
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	YSYKDEKIGQGS	ENAKKYLAEHP	EIFDEIDKQVRSK	FLIDGEEVSE	QDTE	NKKDE	....PKKEEA	..VNEEVPLDL	GDGE	381	
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	YSYKDEKIGQGS	ENAKKYLAEHP	EIFDEIDKQVRSK	FLIDGEEVSE	QDTE	NKKDE	....PKKEEA	..VNEEVPLDL	GDGE	381	
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	YSYKDEKIGQGS	ENAKKYLAEHP	EIFDEIDKQVRSK	FLIDGEEVSE	QDTE	NKKDE	....PKKEEA	..VNEEVPLDL	GDGE	381	
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	YSYKDEKIGQGS	ENAKKYLADNPE	IFDEIDHQVVRVQ	FLIDGEEIAES	....KKDE	....AAQVDS	..VNEEVTLDL	GDGE	377		
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	YSYKDEKIGQGS	ENAKKYLADNPE	VFAEIDHQVVRVQ	FLIDGEEAAES	....KKDE	....VAQVDS	..VNEEVTLDL	GDGE	377		
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	YSYNGEKIGQGS	ENAKKFLADNPE	IFDDIDHKVVRVQ	GLIEEDNTEEK	QSSKEK	.....ETDEK	..ADKNLVLEL	DDT	378		
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	FSYNGEKIGQGS	ENAKRYLADHP	QIFDEIDRKVRVK	FLLEESEES	SAMAVASE	.....E	.....TDDLALD	LDNG	373		
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	YSYEEERIGQG	RENAKQFLKENK	DIMLMIQEQIRE	HYGLDNNGVV	QQQAEEETQE	L	EFE	E	.....	348	
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	YSYGSERIGQGR	ENAKNYLADHED	VEDEVRLKVR	AAAYGISDVPE	EDLPTTEDE	QI	NILPDDST	.....EE	.....	355	
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	YSYGDERIGQCK	EKTIAIYIAER	PEMEQEIRDR	VMAAIRAGN	AGEAPALAP	AAP	..EA	.....AEA	.....	363	
NTDB id 1162495 U9975 RS04615 WP 197162147.1	YSYGGDNIGQGR	DNNTINWLEGN	PEQKEQIEAEV	RRRLTEGAD	VTANSLKPL	AAAAA	..KLAASS	S	AASSAS	ESGESVLDSE	390
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	FSYKDKKIGQGR	ENSKAFLKENPE	IADKALQNSM	GLEGMISG	SEDD	..EGEE	.....	.....	.....	343	
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	LSYQDKKIGQGR	ENAKALLKEDK	ALADEITLKI	KESIGSNEE	IMPLPDE	..PLEEM	..E	.....	.....	347	
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	LSYQDKKIGQGR	ENAKALLKEDK	ALADEITLKI	KESIGSNEE	IMPLPDE	..PLEEM	..E	.....	.....	347	
NTDB id 1334 RA0C RS04870 WP 004918236.1	FSYQDTKIGQGR	DTVKELTKDN	PEIAEELAKI	REKLQAK	.....	.....	.....	.....	.....	343	
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	FSYDGTKIGQGN	NAVVKWLKENPE	IADKLEQEI	RNTLASNPNS	VLKATASDS	ND	..S	DVE	.....EFSEEL	... 372	
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	YSYNGAKIGQK	DNVVRVWLKENPE	ISDEIDAKI	RALNCVEMH	ITEGTQDET	DGER	.....PEE	.....	.....	348	
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	YSYNGAKIGQK	DNVVRVWLKENPE	ISDEIDAKI	RALNCVEMH	ITEGTQDET	DGER	.....PEE	.....	.....	348	
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	YSYNGAKIGQK	DNVVRVWLKENPE	ISDEIDAKI	RALNCVEMH	ITEGTQDET	DGER	.....PEE	.....	.....	348	
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	YSYNGERIGQGR	DNCREFLREN	AELAREIENK	VREHLGVTPM	GAVTLA	..EEVEE	.....	.....	.....	352	
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	YSYNGDKIGQK	ANACKYLKENPE	IAKTLDKKL	REMLLNPEN	MQLIAETSS	AADDV	..EFG	.....AVPEEF	.... 354		
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	YSYNGDKIGQK	ANACKYLKENPE	IAKTLDKKL	REMLLNPEN	MQLIAETSS	AADDV	..EFG	.....AVPEEF	.... 354		
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	YSYQGNKIGQK	NNVIRYLEENP	QISTEIAVIRE	QLLTKASD	QTAA	..HDETEE	..P	DLL	.....ES	..... 349	
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	YSYQGNKIGQK	NNVIRYFEENP	QIAEIERNIRE	QLLTGTNG	AVQ	..I	EDEE	..P	DLL	.....LES	..... 349
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	YAYKGSKIGQK	ANAACKYLEEN	PEIQEIEQQI	RAKLLVTSAN	TATPVAED	LADA	..DI	.....	.....	347	
consensus	**!	**!!!*****	**	*****	*****	**	**	*			

logo

	L E I E L E E	
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	.....	387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	L.EIEIEE.	388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	L.EIEIEE.	388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	L.EIEIEE.	388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	L.EIEIEE.	388
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	L.EIEIEE.	384
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	L.EIEIEE.	384
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	I.ELED...	383
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	I.EIED...	378
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	.....	348
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	.....	355
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	.....	363
NTDB id 1162495 U9975 RS04615 WP 197162147.1	AASLESAAS	399
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	.....	343
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	.....	347
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	.....	347
NTDB id 1334 RA0C RS04870 WP 004918236.1	.....	343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	.....	372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	.....	348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	.....	348
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	.....	348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	.....	352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	.....	354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	.....	354
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	.....	349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	.....	349
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	.....	347

consensus

⊠ non conserved  
⊠ similar  
⊠ ≥ 50% conserved